PCE data sheet

article#
article description

description long
GTIN (EAN)
country of origin
customs number
net weight
packaging quantitiy

ETIM 7.0

Overload release current
setting

With thermal protection
Switch off technique

Rated operating voltage
Rated permanent current lu

Rated operation power at
AC-3, 400 V

Type of electrical connection
of main circuit

Type of control element
Device construction

With integrated auxiliary
switch

With integrated under voltage
release

Number of poles
Degree of protection (IP)

T © M

-

201620

CEE-surface plug 16A 5p 6h with undervoltage

protection

9003399801051
PL

85362010
0.365 kg

5

EC000074

400 V
16 A
4 kW

Screw connection

Push button
Complete device in housing
True

True

5
P44
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