## PCE data sheet



article#	201620
article description	CEE-surface plug 16A 5p 6h with undervoltage protection
description long	
GTIN (EAN)	9003399801051
country of origin	PL
customs number	85362010
net weight	0.365 kg
packaging quantitiy	5

ETIM 7.0	EC000074
Overload release current setting	
With thermal protection	
Switch off technique	
Rated operating voltage	400 V
Rated permanent current lu	16 A
Rated operation power at AC-3, 400 V	4 kW
Type of electrical connection of main circuit	Screw connection
Type of control element	Push button
Device construction	Complete device in housing
With integrated auxiliary switch	True
With integrated under voltage release	True
Number of poles	5
Degree of protection (IP)	IP44













